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Overview
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Price
11.09 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.54% (0.06)

US00676P1075
ADEA

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,097 EUR

S&P 500

11.09 USD (700)
11.10 USD (4,800)
11.00 USD

11.15 USD

10.905 USD

11.03 USD
11.04469 USD
694,695
7,669,976.11
6,564

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00676P1075&ID_NOTATION=8185312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00676P1075&ID_NOTATION=8185312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cda7b21a9d0ea913daa9b47888d603659d92fd9f3c9faf724f61ed03f0ad6acd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e943969fbd79fecc2&time=1723324989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62a6344dab7b7059b67bf869a0bc8cb892705a0bb862381577c927c0724d6bb4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c6422fe157b33f29&time=1723324989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84967cab1bbd108c0f2899336026480e54c6062e88c444e84f9949dce25f1119&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bc183b33d31dbe94&time=1723324989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c55efd6c145030b476dc051fed6e4551adf604cd1446a4ad068c4042853e725a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc4f7e599a390b857&time=1723324989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aae00e3fcc537e7ac3493ea5d8f097c9f16d23a4f31a89a5f6aa04fcef514dd5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a24e74ea40e617b07&time=1723324989&tool=RSC

ADEIA INC.

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price
25.00
11.09 USD
Difference (2] 0.54% (0.08) |
22.50 |
b
General attributes ” l
20.00 |
ISIN US00676P1075 | ','
Symbol ADEA r J
17.50 |
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD wﬂ ’F\
Sector Media / Entertainment / 15.00 )4\
Recreation
Security Stock 1250
type y '
Market cap 1,097 EUR Lk ! r‘)‘
(m) 10.00 | .f
Benchmark S&P 500
7.50
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 11.09 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 11.10 USD (4,800)
Open 11.00 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 11.15USD Source: FactSet
Low 10.905 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.03 USD
VWAP 11.04469 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 694,695 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.35 USD (610,069)
Trading volume 7,669,976.11 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.22 USD (496,795)
Number of trades 6,564 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.99 USD (480,258)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 10.69 USD (521,787)
YTD High | date 13.39 USD (2024/02/12)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 9.68 USD (2024/08/05)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 13.39 USD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) -14.83% +9.92% -47.50% 52 Weeks Low I date 8.11 USD (2023/1 0/27)
Perf (abs.) -1.92 +1.00 -9.98
Beta 1.20 1.39 0.77 All listings for ADEIA INC.
Volatility 40.12 41.29 56.48 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:05 9.90 EUR 0.00 3
09
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 11.09USD  7.67 6,564
09
London Stock 2021/02/ 16:03 20.9815 USD 0.00 1
Exchange 05
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8185312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176591087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492163

ADEIA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

adeia

Contact Details
ADEIA

Orchard Parkway 3025 95134 San Jose
Telefon: +1 408-473-2500

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Habiger
Christopher
Seams

Daniel Moloney
Darcy
Antonellis
Laura Durr
Raghavendra
Rau

Tonia Mayes
Jon E. Kirchner
Geir Skaaden
John Pernin
Kris M. Graves
Matt Milne
Murali Dharan
Paul E. Davis
Petronel Bigioi
Robert J.
Andersen

Samir Armaly

Steve Teig

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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